Specifications are subject to change without notice.244
For technical assistance use the Sensors/
Controls Products number on the back cover.
3540/3541 - Precision Potentiometer
3540 3541
Wirewound Element Hybritron® Element
Electrical Characteristics1
Standard Resistance Range ..........100 to 100K ohms..................1K  to 100K ohms

R MAX.
1At room ambient: +25°C nominal and 50% relative humidity nominal, except as noted.
2Consult manufacturer for complete specification details.
Features
■ Bushing mount
■ Optional center tap and rear
shaft extension
■ Optional AR lug feature
■ Gangable with common or concentric
shafts
■ High torque available
■ Optional 0.1% linearity
■ Non-standard features and specifications
available
Part Number Resistance Resolution
3540S-1-201 200 .042
3540S-1-501 500 .031
3540S-1-102 1,000 .027
3540S-1-202 2,000 .021
3540S-1-502 5,000 .021
3540S-1-103 10,000 .019
3540S-1-203 2,000 .014
Recommended Part Numbers
Part Number Resistance Resolution
3540S-1-103 10,000 .019
3540S-1-203 20,000 .014
3540S-1-503 50,000 .011
3540S-1-104 100,000 .008
3541H-1-102 1,000 .027
3541H-1-502 5,000 .021
3541H-1-103 10,000 .019
BOLD-FACE LISTINGS ARE IN STOCK AND READILY
AVAILABLE THROUGH DISTRIBUTION.
FOR OTHER OPTIONS CONSULT FACTORY.